Place Dossard Nom
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121
20
44
94
50
22
110
79
72
30
128
104
29
129
38
109
12
10
101
25
66
114
53
86
21
81
1115
103
32
27
55

122
118

120
82
107
41
63
70
106
117
123
124
105
57
23
60

NEZER
CLOSTER
JAMAR DE BOLSEE
VERVENNE
L'HOMME
DANIELS
GROSJEAN
POULIART
MOTTARD
FALLICA
JAVAUX
ROCKS
DUMINUCO
DIAS
GRODENT
MIEZZOLA
BOURSEAU
BLAS
RIGOLET
DESPLANQUE
MEUNIER
COOSEMANS
LOORE
SCOHIER
COUNE
PREVOT
DOSSARD
ROMANO
FIASSE
DINARI EL IDRISSI
MACKELS
ALBERT
SENARD

FA

ALBERT
ALBERT
WITTORSKI
QUAIRIAT
KICHI
HENROT
MESSINA
MONIN
PAPAZZ0O
LUCAS
ARNOULD
VERLAINE
DELPECH
MAHRY
DARIMONT
MATERNE

Prénom

Jimmy
Adrien
Guillaume
Marc
Benjamin
Jean-Marc
Geoffrey
Michaél
Julien
Vito
Raphael
Didier
Nicola
Carlos
Ludovic
Philippe
Bertrand
Christina
Augustin
Virginie
Vincent
Romuald
Frédéric
Gontran
Laurie
Marc
N1115
Raphael
Marie
Abdelhadi
Thierry
Vincent
Marc

Oli
Charlaine
Olivier
Charlotte
Jacques
Adam
Florence
Andrea
Caroline
Daniel
Pierre
Nathalie
Dominique
Morgane
Florence
Marie-Anne
Cécile

Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
SE
V1
SE
V3
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
V1
SE
DA
SE
DA
SE
SE
SE
SE
DA
V2
SE
DA
V2
V1
V2
V2
SE
DA
V2
DA
V3
SE
DA
EG
Al
SE
V3
Al
V1
DA
Al
Al
DA
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Temps

00:41:09
00:41:39
00:42:37
00:43:00
00:43:32
00:44:01
00:45:15
00:46:25
00:46:54
00:47:28
00:48:00
00:48:15
00:48:21
00:48:23
00:48:49
00:48:53
00:49:37
00:51:25
00:51:33
00:51:47
00:51:59
00:52:18
00:52:34
00:52:40
00:52:54
00:53:00
00:53:28
00:53:51
00:53:54
00:54:17
00:54:28
00:55:24
00:55:27
00:55:32
00:55:39
00:56:02
00:56:51
00:58:01
00:58:02
00:58:11
00:58:19
00:59:24
00:59:53
01:01:08
01:02:02
01:02:03
01:02:20
01:02:20
01:02:20
01:02:33

Jogging Bouger Mieux Bouger Plus - Liege - 24/04/2016 - 10 km

Vitesse

14,581 km/h
14,406 km/h
14,079 km/h
13,953 km/h
13,783 km/h
13,631 km/h
13,260 km/h
12,926 km/h
12,793 km/h
12,640 km/h
12,500 km/h
12,435 km/h
12,410 km/h
12,401 km/h
12,291 km/h
12,274 km/h
12,093 km/h
11,669 km/h
11,639 km/h
11,587 km/h
11,542 km/h
11,472 km/h
11,414 km/h
11,392 km/h
11,342 km/h
11,321 km/h
11,222 km/h
11,142 km/h
11,132 km/h
11,053 km/h
11,016 km/h
10,830 km/h
10,821 km/h
10,804 km/h
10,782 km/h
10,708 km/h
10,554 km/h
10,342 km/h
10,339 km/h
10,312 km/h
10,289 km/h
10,101 km/h
10,019 km/h
9,815 km/h
9,672 km/h
9,670 km/h
9,626 km/h
9,626 km/h
9,626 km/h
9,592 km/h

Moyenne

00:04:07
00:04:10
00:04:16
00:04:18
00:04:21
00:04:24
00:04:32
00:04:39
00:04:41
00:04:45
00:04:48
00:04:50
00:04:50
00:04:50
00:04:53
00:04:53
00:04:58
00:05:09
00:05:09
00:05:11
00:05:12
00:05:14
00:05:15
00:05:16
00:05:17
00:05:18
00:05:21
00:05:23
00:05:23
00:05:26
00:05:27
00:05:32
00:05:33
00:05:33
00:05:34
00:05:36
00:05:41
00:05:48
00:05:48
00:05:49
00:05:50
00:05:56
00:05:59
00:06:07
00:06:12
00:06:12
00:06:14
00:06:14
00:06:14
00:06:15



Jogging Bouger Mieux Bouger Plus - Liege - 24/04/2016 - 10 km

Place Dossard Nom

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

85
84
116
108
87
111
112
65
36
73
77
14
35
18
69
95
92
13
34
24
68
33
37
113
93
78
43
89
71
126
125
127
51

RYSKA
ROUSSELLE
NAPORA
SCHROYEN
SEYEN
ARTUS
MARZANO
MESSINA
GREGOIRE
MOUREAU
PASQUASY
BRAGARD
GOS

CENTI
MONFORT
VYNCKE
TORFS
BOVEROUX
FROISSART
DEFECHE
MONFORT
FOURNAISE
GRIDELET
DOYEN
VAN DEN BRINK
PLATIAU
ISTAS
SKIROLE
MOORS
CARBONARA
DOSSARD
GEERTS
LIBERT

Prénom

Laurence
Julien
Helene
Sandra
Sandrine
Evelyne
Virginie
Laurence
Fabienne
Thierry
Nathalie
Anmi
Tiffanie
Géraldine
Séverine
Paul
Nathalie
Celine
Jérémy
Daniel
Benjamin
Stéphanie
Emilie
Stefan
Natasja
Veronique
Carine
Marie-Claire
Jean-Luc
Marian
N125
Jean
Marc

Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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14
38
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
39
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
40
41
42
30
31
43
32
33
34
35
44
36
45
46
47

DA
SE
Al
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
Al
V2
DA
DA
DA
Al
DA
A2
Al
DA
SE
V3
SE
DA
DA
EG
Al
Al
A2
A3
V3
A3
V3
V2

10
22
5
11
12
13
14
15
6
7
16
17
18
7
19
1

20
23
4
24
21
22
2
9
10
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Temps

01:02:51
01:03:11
01:03:58
01:04:10
01:04:15
01:04:50
01:04:54
01:05:41
01:06:06
01:06:39
01:06:53
01:06:54
01:08:20
01:08:40
01:08:45
01:09:12
01:09:36
01:09:40
01:10:17
01:10:42
01:10:45
01:11:08
01:11:08
01:14:30
01:14:31
01:14:32
01:16:10
01:18:45
01:19:23
01:19:46
01:19:47
01:19:48
01:20:07

Vitesse

9,547 km/h
9,496 km/h
9,380 km/h
9,351 km/h
9,339 km/h
9,254 km/h
9,245 km/h
9,135 km/h
9,077 km/h
9,002 km/h
8,971 km/h
8,969 km/h
8,780 km/h
8,738 km/h
8,727 km/h
8,671 km/h
8,621 km/h
8,612 km/h
8,537 km/h
8,487 km/h
8,481 km/h
8,435 km/h
8,435 km/h
8,054 km/h
8,052 km/h
8,050 km/h
7,877 km/h
7,619 km/h
7,558 km/h
7,522 km/h
7,520 km/h
7,519 km/h
7,489 km/h

Moyenne

00:06:17
00:06:19
00:06:24
00:06:25
00:06:26
00:06:29
00:06:29
00:06:34
00:06:37
00:06:40
00:06:41
00:06:41
00:06:50
00:06:52
00:06:52
00:06:55
00:06:58
00:06:58
00:07:02
00:07:04
00:07:04
00:07:07
00:07:07
00:07:27
00:07:27
00:07:27
00:07:37
00:07:52
00:07:56
00:07:59
00:07:59
00:07:59
00:08:01



